
Wks Wks Wks Wks Gms All Gms All Gms All

Tons PPR MPR PPR MPR Tons Plyd Stars Tons Plyd Stars Tons Plyd Stars 0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

10298 55.70 0.00 1920 46.55 2.27 848 32 46 0 0 0 209 29 37 0 0.00 0.00

10825 55.80 0.00 1734 47.58 2.51 338 41 68 0 40 47 314 39 54 0 0.00 0.00

0 33.83 1.53 818 56 80 424 48 45 214 39 64 0 0.00 0.00

13678 67.98 0.00 695 43.43 1.86 369 39 63 856 33 47 0 10 18

5541 49.44 0.00 401 51 78 131 32 38 0 31 48 335 16.79 0.00

98 33.03 1.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 19 750 21.18 0.00

6904 48.78 0.00 1398 52.46 2.49 637 16.36 0.00

11611 57.51 0.00 1705 48.09 2.09 595 55 93 839 47 75 0 56 95 0 0.00 0.00

978 40.75 2.24 242 52 67 1240 40 75 200 53 84 0 0.00 0.00

8203 46.92 0.00 756 29 36 741 49 74 215 32 43

18596 63.67 0.00 1267 43.74 1.63 213 31 51 0 0 0 112 24 27 1156 54.34 2.20

456 34.58 1.35 0 0 0 0 14 31 0 43 58 98 19.35 0.57

14291 65.84 0.00 312 36.50 1.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 22.36 0.92

8177 55.94 0.00 537 40.66 1.72 100 23.71 1.23

0 16 13 547 37 82 96 33 45 0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 1141 42.39 1.99 509 53 94 195 49 83 197 45 76 0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 215 31.24 1.32 206 24 30 780 43 87 295 48 72 0 0.00 0.00

1129 42.91 1.64 1567 54 82 0 46 78 865 45 79 0 0.00 0.00

1801 47.33 1.97 287 37 54 691 34 60 0 8 15

Wks Wks 474 37 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 7 11

PPR MPR 200 31.97 1.60 140 16 26

1551 46.59 1.89 2337 57 107 718 44 78 0 0 0 322 8 15

8929 47.56 0.00 2461 52.54 2.22 323 57 79 525 49 81 0 37 45 0 7 17

2115 36.10 0.00 1816 49.81 2.23 0 9 9 458 38 71 0 46 53 0 7 8

601 46 63 190 42 77 565 47 65 0 7 8

6640 46.60 0.00 659 42.71 1.85 0 47 46 365 15 22 0 49 59 0 0 0

8610 48.41833333 0.00 600 36.03 1.42 0 0 0 0 0 0

732 42.991 1.57 0 8 10

8418 46.87 0.00 1178 40.867 1.68 680 53 82 121 13 15 0 0 0 100 21 22

14318 55.54 0.00 302 53 70 0 23 24 240 52 96 0 13 17

1009 44 105 482 52 107 0 23 32 0 0 0 0 8 9

3109 36.39 0.00 768 50 120 874 52 101 195 33 66 735 54 95 0 7 9

19218 63.02 0.00 191 29 59 0 0 0 497 34 51 295 51 83 0 0 0

460 54 118 0 0 0 121 27 38 0 56 80 0 0 0

1513 34.29 0.00 0 26 38

4752 40.24 0.00 709 53 79 466 35 61 0 7 20 1023 45 99

103 17 20 728 56 82 200 27 49 337 43 93 225 37 74

3870 45.16 0.00 819 41 79 946 53 84 657 33 67 0 7 11 438 37 87

7297 51.39 0.00 765 50 88 516 56 88 535 34 56 0 2 4 95 7 17

440 53 80 0 0 0 122 26 44 0 0 0 225 7 5

413 49 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 9 11

98 5 8

Chris Schroeder

Suck My Cork- Southern

Keith Likus

Keirn Schroeder

Gator I - Gator Lanes

H2 - Backstreets

Paddy I - Paddywagons

Him & Her - Moose

R.A.M.B.O. - Bowlero

Trae Burd

Dean Humphrey

Christine Gatto

Shelly Walton

Vinnie D'Amore

Clay Davies

Scott Hannon

John Fratangelo

Jon Walton

A

Division

What's My Out - Backstreets

Sean O'Connor

Warren Hirtle

Tons
B2

Maria GianfrancescoDustin Bauer

B1

DivisionDivision

0

Jason O'Debralski

Scott Trahan

Nikolaus Likus

Misty Douglas

Lynn Douglas

Hoof Hooligans - Moose

Bangin Neighbors - Diamonds

Natasha Perish

Jono Marshall

Hoof Hearted - Moose

Jason Nightingale

Lindsay Kulesza

Big Shots - Diamonds

Brandon Noftsker

Tasja VanTassel

Carmine DiPaolo

Bulldawgs - Southern

Stephannie Baker

Steve Jumalon Sr

Shell Kervel

Jill Hardwood

0

Buzz Carocci

Anthony Lawrence

Scott Parise

Barbara Hogan

Lesley Holman

Schynes - Paddywagons

Hate to See it - Southern

John Switlick

Trever Perish

0

Peter Kramer Joe Fee

Katie Calvert

0

James Syfret

Greg Bertels

Bitch & Friends - Backstreets

Mike Lewis

Charlie Hendricks

Arick Maust

James Kirby

Max Coonfield

Down & Out - Southern Billiards

Dart Vader - Backstreets

Nathan Schuler

Joanne Dolan

Darrell Bales

Bob Hamilton

Pete Dupre

Joy Lipari

0

Amanda Pritchard

Kevin Ward

Glenn Harrison

Jesse Pahl

Beers B4 Bulls - Diamonds

Alex Kish

Rick Helvey

GOLD

Bobby Olesky

Division

0

Bryan Calvert

Troy Kepley

Bob Holmes

Levi Kransel

Mike Traff

Hugh McNeil

Brett Cunningham

G3tchu1 - Moose

Steve Kransel

David Beach

George Cabrel

Bob Hynes

Flight Risk - Bowlero

Dominik Cap

Miike Annunziato

Bill Smith

Fatima Brantley

Bowlero 1 - Bowlero Bulls-Hit -Rack EmsNeighbor Bangers - Moose Just The Tip - Backstreets

0

Steve Bennett

Karol Bennett

Chuck Mancini

Brian Stowell

Crystal Stowell

0

0

Tons

Todd Rowland

Christian Rivera Vazquez

Pam Hazelton

Division

Silver CPT Johnny - Brunch Factory

Chris Podniestrzanski

0

Buddy Brantley

Forrest Harris

State Champs - Lightning Strikes

Katelyn Schuler

Tim Hynes

Fiddy Out - Bowlero

John Pinto (FR)

Alex Sotolongo (FR)

Tom Abbott (FR)

Mike Thompson (OCH)

Joe Flowers (FR)

Alida Hunnewell (FR)

Glen Fulker

Randalyn Wright

Johnny Hardway

Josh McFalls

Gia Muzzalupo

Ocheholics - No 3 Craft

John Sanders

Jacob Hodsdon

Mavericks - Backstreets

Old Souls - Diamonds

Jen O'Debralski

Marsha Hendricks

Bad Trip - Moose

0

Scott Vantassel

D.A.R.T.S. - Diamonds

0

Tom Chamberlain (DDD)

Mark Halaby (DMC)

0

TJ Pahl (B4B)

Dave  Hoover

0

0

Leo Carattini

Mark Reyes

Jessica Servideo

Chris Kyriacou

Jaime Dirty Sanchez

Allen Debono

Dewey Humphrey

Michael O'Connell

Franco Richardson

Andrew Burfine

Barbara Hogan (DV)

Tommy Martindale (JTT)

0

B1 DIVISION SUBS:

Dave Hurd 

The Kim Tongs - No3 Craft Beer

Blake Gallivan

Tracy Donaghy(SMC)

Phil Gillogly  (HH)

0

0

0

0

K Cook (BB)

Zig Piwowarski (BB)

DJ Bancroft (B4B)

Marsha Hendricks (M1)

Pete Perrino (BN)

Carlos Delgado (CJ)

0

0

A DIVISION SUBS:

0

0

0

B2 DIVISION SUBS:

Jason Cotter (JTT)

Lile Gunner (BT)

Kyleah Smith (JTT)

C DIVISION SUBS:

Kris Jacobs (BB)

Brian Romanowski

Nicole Halaby

GOLD DIVISION SUBS:

0

0

0

Shark Bites - Bowlero

Keri Snow

Matt Marisco

Johnny Deck

Will DeBella

C

Division

SILVER DIVISION SUBS:

Alida Hunnewell (QS)

Dave Maness ®

Diddle Me Crazy - Lightning Strikes

Lily Martinez

Jocelyn Stilloe

0

Dart Dilly Dilly - Bowlero

Walt McElhone

Jackie Hixon

Sue McElhone

The Brunch Bunch - Brunch Factory

Nicole McElhone

0

Tina Charmberlain

Ricky Farber

Jerry Marrelli

James Pleasant

Scott Hoyke

Rich Madero

Bob Hildebrand

Ramiro Martinez

Nate Stilloe

Keith Stowell

Rhonda Heil

Melissa Drgos

Gregg Haughn

Dave Long

Stephen Clay

Ken James

Alex Rivero

Tony Baker

0

Ryan Graf

Alex Piwowarski

Tom Ljuljdjuraj

Brandon Monteleone

Allie Arellano

Mark "Sharky" Morris


